
REG BALLOTS MARCUS A. JOSEPH C. WRITE
PCT# PRECINCT NAME VOTERS CAST CALABRESE - R "JOE" LINDSEY - D IN TOTAL

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS 0 0
302 TANNERS CREEK 1551 41 3 37 41
303 BOWLING PARK 2765 155 6 148 155
304 COLEMAN PLACE SCHOOL 1367 64 10 54 64
311 SHERWOOD 3851 127 25 100 1 127
403 BRAMBLETON 531 0 0 0 0
404 CAMPOSTELLA 2192 133 2 129 133
405 CHESTERFIELD 2286 152 1 151 152
408 EASTON 2402 118 46 71 118
409 FAIRLAWN 1856 112 58 54 112
412 INGLESIDE 2054 242 21 217 4 242
413 POPLAR HALLS 3002 246 21 222 1 246
415 LAKE TAYLOR HIGH SCHOOL 2252 72 13 59 72

ABSENTEE PRECINCT 37 6 31 37

CITY TOTALS 26109 1499 212 1273 6 1499
% OF RACE 5.74% 14.14% 84.92%
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